
Sl No. Date Day Festival No. of 
Days

1 15-04-22 Friday Good Friday/Mahavir Jayanti 1
2 03-05-22 Tuesday Id-Ul_Fitr 1
3 16-05-22 Monday Boddha Poornima 1
4 01/06/2022 - 02/07/2022 Wednesday - Thursday Summer Break 32
5 10-08-22 Wednesday Muharram 1
6 11-08-22 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 1
7 15-08-22 Monday Independence Day 0
8 20-08-22 Saturday Janmashtmi 1
9 31-08-22 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 1

10 03-10-2022 - 06-10-2022 Monday - Thursday Dussehra 4
11 24-10-2022  - 31-10-2022 Monday - Monday Diwali & Chhath Break 8
12 31-12-2022 - 01-01-2023 Friday - Sunday Winter Break 2
13 26-01-23 Wednesday Republic Day & Basant Panchmi 1
14 18-02-23 Saturday Mahashivratri 1
15 07-03-2023 - 09-03-2023 Monday - Thursday Holi Break 4
16 30-03-23 Thursday Ramnavmi 1
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